from 3 June 2024

Lymington « Bournemouth Schools

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Lymington High Street

Everton Shelter

Milford on Sea High Street

New Milton Bradbeers

Walkford Hotel

Christchurch Bargates

Christchurch Hospital

Cooper Dean Roundabout
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way
Bournemouth School for Girls

Bournemouth Schools « Lymington

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bournemouth School for Boys East Way
Bournemouth School for Girls

Iford Roundabout

Christchurch Hospital

Christchurch Bargates

Walkford Hotel

New Milton Bradbeers

Milford on Sea High Street

Everton Shelter

Lymington High Street Post Office

0654
0702
0706
0716
0721
0733
0736
0750
0810
0815

1540
1545
1557
1607
1611
1621
1629
1636
1640
1646

route




