from **3 June 2024**

Lymington • Bournemouth Schools

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Lymington High Street	0654
Everton Shelter	0702
Milford on Sea High Street	0706
New Milton Bradbeers	0716
Walkford Hotel	0721
Christchurch Bargates	0733
Christchurch Hospital	0736
Cooper Dean Roundabout	0750
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way	0810
Bournemouth School for Girls	0815

Bournemouth Schools • Lymington

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way	1540
Bournemouth School for Girls	1545
Iford Roundabout	1557
Christchurch Hospital	1607
Christchurch Bargates	1611
Walkford Hotel	1621
New Milton Bradbeers	1629
Milford on Sea High Street	1636
Everton Shelter	1640
Lymington High Street Post Office	1646

route **789**

route **789**